 St. Lawrence’s Primary School 
School Holidays 2023/24 academic year

September:	         Friday 29th Sept (SDD)

October:                 Mon 30th Oct to Fri 3rd Nov inclusive (Halloween Hols)

November:		Pupils return to school on Monday 6th November 2023

Dec/Jan	Thursday 21st Dec (half day,12 noon) until Thursday 4th Jan inclusive (1 x SDD + Christmas Holidays)
	Pupils return to school on Friday 5th January 2024

February:      	Monday 12th to Friday 16th February inclusive ( 1 x SDD + Mid-term)  
           Pupils return to school on Monday 19th February 2024

March/April	          Monday 18th March (St Patrick’s Day)
			Tuesday 19th March (SDD)                   
Thursday 28th March (half day, 12 noon) until Friday 5th April inclusive     (Easter Holidays)
                          Pupils return to school Monday 8thApril 2024
			        	 
May:                 	Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday)
			Friday 24th May (SDD)
                         Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday)
			
June:  	         Friday 28th June (Half day) - School closes for Summer Holidays

                         Unforeseen circumstances could change the above dates
